Lighting

Surface Mounted Spotlights

CEEN 60598-2-21P 40 "7 (os] S Ee

Code

Power (W)
Light Flux (Im)
Light Source
Color Temp

Dimensions (W/L/H mm)
Cut Out (W/L/H mm)

Weight (Kg)
Housing
Paint
Balast
Diffuser
Mounted

VK154 131LED
5

350

GU10

GU10
100x100x140

Aluminium

Electrostatic Powder Coated

Vde Approved Driver

Surface

H L e

Code

VK154 131LED

Power (W)

5

Light Flux (Im) Light Source

350 GU10

Color Temp

2700-3000K
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